
  www.mta.info

Greenport Branch
Special Event Timetable
Effective Tuesday - Friday,
September 23-26, 2025 Only

T f t J i T f l h thi ti t bl
J

Transfer at Jamaica. Transfers are only shown on this timetable 
for select trains. Use the TrainTime app or a City Terminal Zone 

KO NOTES
J for select trains. Use the TrainTime app or a City Terminal Zone 

timetable to view all your transfer options.

T T f t R k kT Transfer at Ronkonkoma.

All B h On all branches, eastbound trains may depart stations east ofAll Branches On all branches, eastbound trains may depart stations east of 
Jamaica up to three minutes earlier than times shown.
At t ti t f J i tb d t i d tWest of Jamaica At stations west of Jamaica, westbound trains may depart 
stations up to three minutes earlier than times shown. stations up to three minutes earlier than times shown. 

Reference Notes

For explanation, see

"Reference Notes."
PM

PENN STATION J 5:34
GRAND CENTRAL 5:39
JAMAICA (Arrive) 6:01
JAMAICA (Leave) 6:02
Mineola (Note) ......
Hicksville (Note) ......
Bethpage ......
Farmingdale 6:32
Pinelawn ......
Wyandanch 6:38
Deer Park 6:43
Brentwood 6:48
Central Islip 6:52
RONKONKOMA (Arrive) 7:00
RONKONKOMA (Leave) T 7:04
Medford T 7:15
Yaphank T 7:23
Riverhead T 7:48
Mattituck T 8:04
Southold T 8:18
GREENPORT T 8:28

PM
Train # 958

868

2068

Eastbound Affected Service
Effective September 23-26, 2025

  Elmont-UBS Arena 

  Greenport    

  Southold 

  Mattituck 

  Riverhead 

  Yaphank 

  Medford 

  Ronkonkoma  

  Central Islip 

  Brentwood 

  Deer Park 

  Wyandanch 

  Pinelawn 

  Farmingdale 

  Bethpage 

Woodside

Grand Central

Atlantic Terminal (Brooklyn)

Hunterspoint Avenue

Long Island City

Penn Station 

WATCH THE GAP

  Jamaica  

ATTENTION CUSTOMERS

i
To accommodate customers traveling 

to and from the Ryder Cup, select 
Greenport trains will operate on 

adjusted schedules and may have 
affected connections. 

This special card lists only affected 
service.  

For all other service please use the 
regular Babylon Branch timetable, 

effective September 2, 2025. 	
				  
	 *Refer to the TrainTime app 
for complete service west of Jamaica, 

as well as transfer options. 

Special Timetable


